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60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=13:12

Reeks:1

5089

5098

3903

4266

3916

3906

Germaux Lenne
Boniver Alice
Binst Anne-sophie
Chovau Mirte

De Bie Catherine

Everdepoel Ine

GENK

ACP

VAC

MAC

ACBR

VAC

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=13:12

Reeks:2

3501

3502

3940

3252

4824

4723

5280

Sclavont Lastinie
Sclavont Ysolde
Van Loock Stien
Iven Kayla
Creemers Lola
Maton Nina

Ringoir Marie

CABW

CABW

DCLA

RESC

VAC

VAC

VAC

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=13:21

Reeks:1

4934

6780

5275

4650

4375

Gayse Brent
Bacari Elie
Peeters James
Diame Ismael

Mordue Lucas*

AVR

ROBA

MAC

IAAC

IAAC

10.77

12.83

12.95

13.31

13.35

14.01

12.89

13.11

13.16

13.50

13.93

14.06

14.37

10.93

10.98

12.75

13.67

20.52

02

02

02

03

02

02

02

02

03

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

03

03



60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=13:21

Reeks:2

4246

5482

4883

4595

Beyaert Corentin RESC 12.44
Verheyden Tom LAT 13.26
Vermaelen Maarten DCLA
Capozzi Giosue IAAC NA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:27

Reeks:1

7620

6982

6701

7130

7197

7777

6924

Massignani Beau GENK 10.02
Craemers Louise DCLA 10.04
Hespel Nina DCLA 10.25
Claeys Eline ATLA 10.26
Willems Eve VAC 10.29
Ameys Febe OEH  10.59
Beck Lynn ACHL 10.61

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:27

Reeks:2

7139

6523

8218

7823

7796

Jacobs Sofie ATLA 10.61
Delporte Anyte CABW 11.09
Thoelen Liselotte DCLA 11.46

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC

Timmermans Loes RCT

14.99

12.32

12.96

02

02

03

01

00

01

00

00

00

01

00

00

01

03

00

01



60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=13:27

Reeks:3
1 7537
2 6708
3 6301
4 7759
5 6208

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
1 8488
2 8600
3 8581

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 1799
1 1544
3 1565
4 2041
5 1223

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 6780
2 5855

2 5779

Dozinel Lynn
Van Borm Laura
Bourdon Elise
Haesaert Noa

Beyaert Amelie

Min Heren Uur=13:40

Van Der Borght Sybren

Vandeuren Timo

De Bruycker Maxime

Ben Dames Uur=13:46

Koekelkoren Noor
De Rijck Lola

Van Hemelrijck Ines
Ramaekers Margo

Verbergt Caro

Pup Heren Uur=14:14

Bacari Elie

Lauwers Tristan

Min Arne

OEH

VAC

IAAC

SPVI

RESC

ROBA

RCT

AVZK

ACKO

DUFF

ROBA

VAC

LYRA

11.85

12.03

12.21

13.74

13.93

ROBA

15.18

OEH

1.00m

1.00m

0.95m

VAC

0.90m

1.27m

1.20m

1.20m

14.74

15.34

0.95m

01

01

00

00

00

00

05

04

04

04

03

03

02

01

00

04



verspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5275

5248

5179

6944

6015

4883

Peeters James
Huysegoms Seppe
D'hondt Jonas
Hendrickx Quinten
Delanote Alexander

Vermaelen Maarten

Ben Heren Uur=14:05

644

2315

1004

9864

910

1433

1463

2480

1431

1520

1002

733

4282

2117

581

434

Delvin Thibaut
Spits Jasper

Naets Ilan

Volcy llan
Lefebvre Martin
Keita Dai

Van Der Vreken Stijn
De Rouck Jelle
Bedhiaf Zyad
Huysegoms Robbe
Everdepoel Robin
Piatek Evan*
CAPOZZI LORIS
Min Lars

Jamart Loic

Verriez Ludovic

MAC

DCLA

VAC

DCLA

USBW

OEH

AVZK

IAAC

IAAC

DCLA

ZWAT

ACKO

DCLA

VAC

IAAC

IAAC

LYRA

RESC

RESC

1.20m

ACKO

1.15m

1.10m

GP

DCLA

3.87m

3.86m

3.53m

3.53m

3.51m

3.50m

3.17m

2.90m

2.83m

ACKO

2.75m

2.71m

2.68m

2.61m

2.50m

2.20m

1.20m

GP

2.80m

03

02

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

06

04

06

05

04

06

03

03

05



kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

8836

8776

8262

8580

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

10

60 meter

Reeks:1

7620

7528

7334

7514

6523

7477

6701

7400

6778

7481

Min Heren Uur=13:50

Vander Schelde Wietse
Meysmans Axel VAC
Verhagen Vincent SPVI

De Bruycker Mathias

Min Dames Uur=13:59

Massignani Beau GENK

Vlummens Jennifer ROBA

Defrere Elena DCLA
Van Der Borght Myrthe
Delporte Anyte CABW
Abied Salma VAC
Hespel Nina DCLA
Vercruysse Evi ROBA
Vermaelen Anke DCLA
De Kinder Jana VAC

Ben Dames Uur=13:55

1223

1544

1565

1813

2264

Verbergt Caro DUFF
De Rijck Lola AVZK
Van Hemelrijck Ines ~ ACKO
Robion Marthe VAC

De Baerdemaeker Anouk

RCT  9.24m

8.63m

7.93m

OEH  5.70m

32.08m

26.90m

26.72m

VITA  24.86m

21.05m

19.00m

17.32m

15.82m

12.75m

10.75m

10.60

10.73

11.22

11.23

DCLA 11.83

00

00

01

00

01

00

01

01

01

00

01

04

04

04

06

00

01

01

04



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

2201

Ben

1646

1799

2579

549

9800

482

Ben

644

1110

9864

2117

1520

2480

581

582

Ben

2329

1547

1463

Vloeberghs Sterre

Dames Uur=13:55

Min Lena
Koekelkoren Noor
De Staercke Kaat
Pirklova Lucie*
VAN HERCK LOTTE

Piatek Lauren

Heren Uur=13:56

Delvin Thibaut
Vermaelen Jasper
Volcy llan

Min Lars
Huysegoms Robbe
De Rouck Jelle
Jamart Loic

Jamart Bastien

Heren Uur=13:56

Creemers Stan

Peeters Julian

Van Der Vreken Stijn

DCLA

LYRA

RCT

SPVI

IAAC

IAAC

USBW

DCLA

IAAC

LYRA

ACKO

RESC

RESC

VAC

MAC

ZWAT

12.09

10.42

10.46

10.87

10.92

NA

13.15

9.71

10.07

10.10

10.67

ACKO

11.07

11.73

12.15

10.06

10.31

10.36

11.69

10.94

06

05

05

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

05



60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

1433

4282

1431

1002

733

Keita Dai DCLA
CAPQZZI LORIS IAAC
Bedhiaf Zyad DCLA

Everdepoel Robin VAC

Piatek Evan* IAAC

Pup Dames Uur=14:06

4860

3906

4726

4840

4824

4176

Baramoto Anne-dominique
Everdepoel Ine VAC
Van Deuren Esther VAC
Van Herck Kaat VAC
Creemers Lola VAC

Van Der Weyden Hannah

Pup Dames Uur=14:06

4627

3916

4434

3864

3901

5280

Bacari Aurelie* ROBA
De Bie Catherine ACBR
Willems Lot VAC
Lengele Emma CABW
Hespel Lara DCLA
Ringoir Marie VAC

Pup Heren Uur=14:14

4934

Gayse Brent AVR

10.57

10.94

10.98

11.18

11.28

MAC 8.79

9.92

10.01

10.05

10.14

DCLA 10.27

9.03

9.10

9.66

9.97

10.36

10.78

9.16

05

06

04

06

04

02

02

02

03

02

02

02

02

03

03

02

02

02



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:1

3909 Lejeune Jean Baptiste

4880 Luts Aaron DCLA
4375 Mordue Lucas* IAAC
4802 Hespel Tiebe DCLA

Pup Heren Uur=14:14

6651 Baele Jarne ACME
5855 Lauwers Tristan VAC
6574 Neveux Elias VAC
4595 Capozzi Giosue IAAC

6944 Hendrickx Quinten VAC

5261 Verhagen Axel SPVI

Pup Heren Uur=14:14

6780 Bacari Elie ROBA

5720 De Bruycker Maarten

9783 lker Lucien CsDY
4503 Hradisky Mateo USBW
5482 Verheyden Tom LAT

6015 Delanote Alexander DCLA

Min Dames Uur=14:58

6981 Houben Anouck DCLA

6709 Everdepoel Britt VAC

CSDY

9.72

9.81

10.33

9.20

9.28

9.64

9.95

9.96

10.00

9.07

OEH

9.83

9.98

10.32

11.06

10.82

11.55

9.22

9.34

03

03

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

02

02

03

00

00

03

02



80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:1

7163

7795

6708

7937

7646

Min

8182

7583

7591

7139

8218

6979

6776

Min

7130

7475

7597

7796

7500

6707

Min

Wyns Sara
Rombouts Hasse
Van Borm Laura
Kizito Prisca*

Triest Febe

Dames Uur=14:58

Nana-owusu Philomina

Baramoto Rebecca
Peeters Sofie

Jacobs Sofie

Thoelen Liselotte
Van Der Vreken Lotte

Jiroflee Lisa

Dames Uur=14:58

Claeys Eline
Bornauw Charlotte
De Krem Kirsten
Timmermans Loes
Eeckman Isabelle

Van Borm Lisa

Heren Uur=14:39

VAC 11.70
DCLA 11.92
VAC 12.11
VAC 12.12
HAMM 12.43
ATLE
MAC
DCLA 11.34
ATLA 11.59
DCLA 11.88
ZWAT
DCLA 13.26
ATLA 1111
VAC 11.52
RCT 11.71
RCT
DCLA 12.44
VAC 13.11

10.97

10.99

12.26

12.23

00

00

01

01

00

01

00

01

01

00

01

00

00

01

00

00

01

01



80 meter

Reeks:2

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

7157  Stodolski Michael
8262 Verhagen Vincent
8314 Braspenning Joris
8996 Hendrickx Ruben

8580 De Bruycker Mathias

Min Heren Uur=14:39

7633  Hradisky Elias
9083 De Neef Milan
8428 Verheyden Ruben
8688 Maton Luca

8997 Cauwenbergh Jesse

Ben Heren Uur=15:07

644 Delvin Thibaut

2315 Spits Jasper

1547  Peeters Julian

910 Lefebvre Martin
1433 Keita Dai

1004 Naets llan

2329 Creemers Stan

1463 Van Der Vreken Stijn
1110 Vermaelen Jasper
2480 De Rouck Jelle

582 Jamart Bastien

RESC

SPVI

DUFF

VAC

USBW

ROBA

LAT

VAC

USBW

OEH

MAC

IAAC

DCLA

AVZK

VAC

ZWAT

DCLA

ACKO

RESC

11.23

11.52

12.19

12.51

OEH

11.18

11.22

12.05

12.10

VAC

1.21m

1.10m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

0.95m

0.90m

GP

GP

GP

13.35

12.52

00

00

01

01

00

01

00

00

04

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

01

01



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

10

verspringen

Reeks:1

4282

5093

3468

3252

4266

5098

3940

4192

3392

4803

4176

CAPOZZI LORIS IAAC

Pup Dames Uur=15:03

Le Clerg Chiara LYRA
Pletinckx Laurie RCAS
Iven Kayla RESC
Chovau Mirte MAC
Boniver Alice ACP

Van Loock Stien DCLA

Van Der Smissen Britt
Huygens Cloe RESC
Dozinel Daphne OEH

Van Der Weyden Hannah

Ben Dames Uur=14:27

1646

2041

858

1565

1544

2264

9800

2201

549

Min Lena LYRA
Ramaekers Margo

Sas Yinthe DCLA
Van Hemelrijck Ines ~ ACKO
De Rijck Lola AVZK
De Baerdemaeker Anouk
VAN HERCK LOTTE
Vloeberghs Sterre DCLA

Pirklova Lucie* IAAC

GP

24.57m

19.91m

19.47m

15.68m

15.30m

15.23m

DCLA 12.99m

11.81m

10.86m

DCLA 10.37m

3.17m

VAC

3.00m

2.94m

2.66m

DCLA

NA

2.27m

2.27m

3.16m

2.48m

2.47m

06

02

02

02

03

02

03

03

03

05

05

04

04

06

05

02

02

04

04

05



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 7514
2 7334
3 7583
4 6982
5 7138
6 6301
7 7477
8 6065
9 7537
10 6208
11 7795
12 7591

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1 5275
2 4961
3 4802
4 6202
5 4650

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4860

2 3501

Min Dames Uur=14:37

Van Der Borght Myrthe

Defrere Elena
Baramoto Rebecca
Craemers Louise
Jacobs Katleen
Bourdon Elise
Abied Salma
Pignolet Emilie
Dozinel Lynn
Beyaert Amelie
Rombouts Hasse

Peeters Sofie

Pup Heren Uur=14:20

Peeters James
Willems Orry
Hespel Tiebe
Hellemans Sasha

Diame Ismael

Pup Dames Uur=15:32

DCLA

DCLA

ATLA

IAAC

VAC

ARCH

OEH

RESC

DCLA

DCLA

MAC

VMOL

DCLA

VAC

IAAC

Baramoto Anne-dominique

Sclavont Lastinie

CABW

VITA  12.65m
11.20m
MAC 10.93m
10.04m

9.93m

8.62m

8.56m

8.06m

7.80m

7.40m

7.22m

5.40m

34.85m

33.45m

30.68m

29.15m

25.24m

MAC 1.30m

1.25m

01

00

01

00

01

00

01

00

00

01

03

02

03

02

03

02

01

00

02



discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

5098

4723

4434

5094

4726

3901

4824

5280

3392

4840

9480

8836

8261

8776

7963

7910

7400

8552

9441

Min Dames Uur=15:46

6924

7130

Boniver Alice
Maton Nina
Willems Lot

Le Clerg Indy

Van Deuren Esther

Hespel Lara

Creemers Lola
Ringoir Marie
Huygens Cloe

Van Herck Kaat

ACP

VAC

VAC

LYRA

VAC

DCLA

VAC

VAC

RESC

VAC

Min Heren Uur=15:28

Vanden Eede Carlos

Vander Schelde Wietse

Van Lindt Joran
Meysmans Axel
Vloebergs Robbe

Naets Yari

Sleewaegen Jerome

De Grauwe Rik

Pinxten Wouter

Beck Lynn

Claeys Eline

SPVI

VAC

DCLA

AVZK

LAT

VAC

ACHL

ATLA

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

GP

GP

GP

NG

LAT 29.59m

RCT 27.92m

25.49m

24.46m

23.66bm

21.73m

RESC 17.76m

16.41m

GP

4.50m

4.49m

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

02

00

00

01

00

00

00

01

00

00

00

01



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

6150

8182

7777

7139

6709

6708

7480

7528

7796

6979

8218

6301

7475

6707

7481

6281

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

4503

4961

6574

6201

5779

4595

Appelmans Laura
Nana-owusu Philomina
Ameys Febe

Jacobs Sofie
Everdepoel Britt

Van Borm Laura

Van Deuren Marthe
Vlummens Jennifer
Timmermans Loes
Van Der Vreken Lotte
Thoelen Liselotte
Bourdon Elise
Bornauw Charlotte
Van Borm Lisa

De Kinder Jana

Verriez Laura

Pup Heren Uur=15:02

Hradisky Mateo
Willems Orry
Neveux Elias
Hellemans Jamie
Min Arne

Capozzi Giosue

Ben Dames Uur=15:05

CSF

OEH

ATLA

VAC

VAC

ROBA

DCLA

IAAC

VAC

VAC

VAC

RESC

USBW

VMOL

VAC

VAC

LYRA

IAAC

4.24m

ATLE

4.17m

4.13m

4.01m

4.01m

VAC

3.98m

RCT

ZWAT

3.81m

3.73m

3.49m

3.31m

3.12m

3.00m

8.70m

8.22m

7.64m

7.27m

6.86m

4.82m

4.20m

3.99m

3.91m

3.90m

01

00

00

00

01

00

01

00

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

03

00

01

01

01



Reeks:1

1 1646
2 1223
3 858
4 2264
5 1813

300 meter

Reeks:1
1 6981
2 6982
3 7597
4 7197
5 7475
6 7646

300 meter

Reeks:2
1 7823
2 7591
3 7795
4 6208
5 7500
6 7400

300 meter

Reeks:1

Min Lena
Verbergt Caro

Sas Yinthe

LYRA

DUFF

DCLA

De Baerdemaeker Anouk

Robion Marthe

Min Dames Uur=15:11

Houben Anouck

Craemers Louise

De Krem Kirsten

Willems Eve

Bornauw Charlotte

Triest Febe

Min Dames Uur=15:11

VAC

DCLA

DCLA

RCT

VAC

VAC

HAMM

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene

Peeters Sofie
Rombouts Hasse
Beyaert Amelie
Eeckman Isabelle

Vercruysse Evi

Min Heren Uur=15:29

DCLA

DCLA

RESC

DCLA

ROBA

19.09m

17.06m

14.98m

DCLA 8.62m

6.73m

44.01

44.61

45.89

46.44

46.90

47.50

DAC

47.92

47.96

55.78

56.79

58.16

47.92

05

04

05

06

00

00

00

00

01

00

01

00

00

00

01

04

00



1 8581 De Bruycker Maxime OEH 45.22

2 9200 Dewulf Lennert RCG  45.22

3 7962  Pelgrims Tristan DCLA 47.47

4 7910 Naets Yari AVZK 48.14

5 7514 Bonvin Draps Vincent IAAC 49.19
300 meter Min Heren Uur=15:29
Reeks:2

1 9284 Loeckx Matys DCLA 49.12

2 8262 Verhagen Vincent SPVI  50.64

3 8997 Cauwenbergh Jesse VAC 51.75

4 8996 Hendrickx Ruben VAC 52.01

5 9441 Pinxten Wouter VAC 53.29
hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=16:21
Reeks:1

1 6701 Hespel Nina DCLA 1.40m

2 7937  Kizito Prisca* VAC 1.40m

3 6981 Houben Anouck DCLA 1.30m

4 7197 Willems Eve VAC 1.30m

5 7480 Van Deuren Marthe VAC 1.25m

6 7500 Eeckman Isabelle DCLA 1.15m

6776 liroflee Lisa DCLA NG

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1 4961

Pup Heren Uur=16:29

Willems Orry VMOL 21.98m

01

00

00

01

00

01

00

01

01

00

00

00

01

02

00

01

01

01



2 5720 De Bruycker Maarten OEH  20.52m

3 4246 Beyaert Corentin RESC 18.36m

4 3909 Lejeune Jean Baptiste CSDY 17.83m

5 5179 D'hondtJonas DCLA 17.51m

6 4802 Hespel Tiebe DCLA 17.24m

7 4880 Luts Aaron DCLA 15.29m

8 9783 lker Lucien CSDY 8.12m

9 4883 Vermaelen Maarten DCLA 7.81m
verspringen Min Heren Uur=16:16
Reeks:1

1 7633  Hradisky Elias USBW 4.45m

2 8487 Smets Benjamin ROBA 4.42m

3 8314 Braspenning Joris DUFF 4.23m

4 8779 Colignon Tim VAC  3.96m

5 9480 Vanden Eede Carlos LAT  3.93m

6 8488 Van Der Borght Sybren ROBA 3.92m

7 8996 Hendrickx Ruben VAC 3.84m

8 7963 Vloebergs Robbe DCLA 3.71m

9 8552 De Grauwe Rik LAT 3.67m

10 9284 Loeckx Matys DCLA 3.49m

kogelstoten 2,000kg  Pup Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:1
1 5093 Le Clerq Chiara LYRA 8.17m
2 4627 Bacari Aurelie* ROBA 7.81m

3 3501 Sclavont Lastinie CABW 7.64m



10
11

12

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:1

3468

3903

5089

4434

4192

4803

3940

4176

5094

Pletinckx Laurie

Binst Anne-sophie
Germaux Lenne
Willems Lot

Van Der Smissen Britt
Dozinel Daphne

Van Loock Stien

RCAS

VAC

GENK

VAC

OEH

DCLA

Van Der Weyden Hannah

Le Clerg Indy

Ben Heren Uur=15:43

1547

1431

582

205

Ben

1646

1223

1544

1799

2579

1565

1813

549

Peeters Julian
Bedhiaf Zyad
Jamart Bastien

Pignolet Victor

LYRA

MAC

DCLA

RESC

ARCH

Dames FINALE Uur=15:49

Min Lena

Verbergt Caro

De Rijck Lola
Koekelkoren Noor
De Staercke Kaat
Van Hemelrijck Ines
Robion Marthe

Pirklova Lucie*

LYRA

DUFF

AVZK

RCT

SPVI

ACKO

VAC

IAAC

7.57m

7.02m

6.50m

6.23m

DCLA

6.07m

5.56m

DCLA

4.95m

23.87m

21.31m

17.92m

13.50m

10.38

10.45

10.46

10.53

10.90

11.18

11.24

NA

6.11m

5.36m

02

02

02

02

03

03

02

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

04

06

05

02

02



60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:1

Ben Heren FINALE Uur=15:54

644 Delvin Thibaut
2329 Creemers Stan
1110 Vermaelen Jasper
9864 Volcy llan

1547 Peeters Julian
2117 Min Lars

1433 Keita Dai

1463 Van Der Vreken Stijn

USBW 09.72

VAC

DCLA

IAAC

MAC

LYRA

DCLA

ZWAT

Pup Dames FINALE Uur=15:56

4860 Baramoto Anne-dominique

4627 Bacari Aurelie*
3916 De Bie Catherine
4434  Willems Lot

4726 Van Deuren Esther
3906 Everdepoel Ine
4840 Van Herck Kaat

3864 Lengele Emma

ROBA

ACBR

VAC

VAC

VAC

VAC

9.79

10.01

10.04

10.34

10.42

10.43

10.51

MAC

8.85

9.18

9.82

9.87

9.90

10.10

CABW 10.14

Pup Heren FINALE Uur=16:53

6651 Baele Jarne

6780 Bacari Elie

ACME

ROBA

8.90

8.98

8.81

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

02



80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:1

4934

5855

5720

6574

4880

3909

Min

6981

8182

7583

7130

7591

6709

7139

7475

Min

7157

9083

7633

8262

8314

8996

8688

Gayse Brent AVR
Lauwers Tristan VAC
De Bruycker Maarten
Neveux Elias VAC
Luts Aaron DCLA

Lejeune Jean Baptiste

Dames FINALE Uur=16:17

Houben Anouck DCLA

Nana-owusu Philomina

Baramoto Rebecca

Claeys Eline ATLA
Peeters Sofie DCLA
Everdepoel Britt VAC

Jacobs Sofie ATLA

Bornauw Charlotte VAC

Heren FINALE Uur=16:17

Stodolski Michael RESC
De Neef Milan ROBA
Hradisky Elias USBW

Verhagen Vincent SPVI

Braspenning Joris DUFF
Hendrickx Ruben VAC
Maton Luca VAC

9.04

9.16

OEH

9.77

10.13

CSDY

10.79

ATLE

MAC

11.07

11.55

11.58

11.71

11.99

11.04

11.35

11.38

11.58

12.02

12.31

12.32

9.27

NG

11.04

11.07

02

03

02

03

00

00

01

00

00

01

00

01

00

00

01

01

00

02

03

00

00



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

1

2

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

10

11

verspringen

Reeks:1

8428 Verheyden Ruben

9200

8688

7138

7528

7334

6065

7514

7347

7537

7823

7477

6778

7400

Pup Heren Uur=16:53

5779

4934

5179

6651

Min Heren Uur=16:38

Dewulf Lennert

Maton Luca

LAT NG
RCG  1.30m
VAC  1.25m

Min Dames Uur=16:47

Jacobs Katleen

Vlummens Jennifer

Defrere Elena

Pignolet Emilie

Van Der Borght Myrthe

Laporte Morgan

Dozinel Lynn

ATLA 30.56m

ROBA 26.36m

DCLA 25.83m

ARCH 23.66m

VITA

AVZK 21.93m

OEH  18.39m

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC

Abied Salma
Vermaelen Anke

Vercruysse Evi

Min Arne
Gayse Brent
D'hondt Jonas

Baele Jarne

VAC  15.33m

DCLA 12.88m

ROBA 12.52m

LYRA  4.17m

AVR  4.13m

DCLA 3.99m

ACME 3.92m

00

01

00

01

00

01

00

00

01

01

00

01

02

02

02

02

01

00



10

3909

9783

5855

6574

4650

4375

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

1004

910

733

2117

581

1002

205

1110

434

4627

5093

3468

3502

4803

3392

Lejeune Jean Baptiste
Iker Lucien

Lauwers Tristan
Neveux Elias

Diame Ismael

Mordue Lucas*

Ben Heren Uur=16:49

Naets llan
Lefebvre Martin
Piatek Evan*

Min Lars

Jamart Loic
Everdepoel Robin
Pignolet Victor
Vermaelen Jasper

Verriez Ludovic

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Bacari Aurelie*
Le Clerg Chiara
Pletinckx Laurie
Sclavont Ysolde
Dozinel Daphne

Huygens Cloe

CSby

VAC

VAC

IAAC

IAAC

AVZK

IAAC

IAAC

LYRA

RESC

VAC

ARCH

DCLA

RESC

ROBA

LYRA

RCAS

CABW

OEH

RESC

CSDY 3.84m

3.75m

3.74m

3.65m

3.51m

3.34m

10.03m

9.02m

6.39m

6.30m

6.04m

5.98m

5.64m

4.20m

2.80m

31.90m

31.09m

31.00m

29.62m

26.17m

25.47m

03

03

02

03

03

04

04

04

05

04

06

04

05

06

02

02

02

02

03

03

03



7 5094 Le Clerq Indy LYRA 22.35m

8 3901 Hespel Lara DCLA 21.08m
9 3864 Lengele Emma CABW 18.70m
10 4192 Van Der Smissen Britt DCLA 14.05m

150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=16:31

Reeks:1
1 6924 Beck Lynn ACHL 23.17
2 7163 Wyns Sara VAC 23.98
3 6709 Everdepoel Britt VAC 24.24

6523 Delporte Anyte CABW  NA

150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=16:31

Reeks:2
1 7620 Massignani Beau GENK 24.33
2 7481 De Kinder Jana VAC 28.61
3 7937  Kizito Prisca* VAC  29.45

150m horden 0,762m Min Heren Uur=16:40

Reeks:1
1 7514 Bonvin Draps Vincent IAAC  23.90
2 7400 Sleewaegen Jerome RESC 24.24
3 8314 Braspenning Joris DUFF 24.77
4 8261 Van Lindt Joran SPVI  24.89

150m horden 0,762m Min Heren Uur=16:40

Reeks:2



1 8488 Van Der Borght Sybren
2 8779 Colignon Tim VAC
3 8428 Verheyden Ruben LAT
verspringen Pup Dames Uur=17:16
Reeks:1
1 5089 Germaux Lenne GENK
2 3916 De Bie Catherine ACBR
3 4266 Chovau Mirte MAC
4 3502 Sclavont Ysolde CABW
5 3906 Everdepoel Ine VAC
6 4840 Van Herck Kaat VAC

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 2041
2 1799
3 2201
4 482

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1 8487
2 8836
3 9480
4 7633
5 8779

Ben Dames Uur=16:55

Ramaekers Margo
Koekelkoren Noor RCT
Vloeberghs Sterre DCLA

Piatek Lauren IAAC

Min Heren Uur=17:23

Smets Benjamin ROBA
Vander Schelde Wietse
Vanden Eede Carlos

Hradisky Elias USBW

Colignon Tim VAC

ROBA 24.00

24.99

25.53

4.29m

3.85m

3.81m

3.74m

3.14m

3.03m

VAC 7.28m

6.24m

4.90m

2.72m

36.53m

RCT  33.69m

LAT 33.61m

27.07m

25.16m

01

00

02

02

03

02

02

02

05

06

04

01

00

01

01

04

00

00



10

11

12

13

600 meter

Reeks:1

600 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

8261 Van Lindt Joran

7514 Bonvin Draps Vincent
9441 Pinxten Wouter
7963 Vloebergs Robbe
8552 De Grauwe Rik

7400 Sleewaegen Jerome
9284 Loeckx Matys

8776 Meysmans Axel

Ben Dames Uur=17:07

549 Pirklova Lucie*
1813 Robion Marthe

482 Piatek Lauren

Ben Heren Uur=17:12

9864 Volcy llan

2329 Creemers Stan

Pup Dames Uur=17:23

3252 Iven Kayla

4723 Maton Nina

4726 Van Deuren Esther
3903 Binst Anne-sophie

4433 Neefs Linde

SPVI

VAC

DCLA

LAT

DCLA

VAC

IAAC

VAC

IAAC

IAAC

VAC

RESC

VAC

VAC

VAC

VAC

25.12m

IAAC  22.90m

22.37m

21.79m

21.60m

RESC 18.55m

14.80m

14.45m

2'35.83

2'43.32

2'53.41

2'02.23

2'17.64

3'37.04

3'46.16

3'52.42

4'00.83

4'10.45

00

00

01

00

01

00

05

06

04

04

05

02

02

02

02

02

01

01



1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

5882 Alilou Sarah

Pup Heren Uur=17:11

4246 Beyaert Corentin
5248 Huysegoms Seppe
6944 Hendrickx Quinten
4880 Luts Aaron

6015 Delanote Alexander

5261 Verhagen Axel

Min Dames Uur=17:29

7480 Van Deuren Marthe
6150 Appelmans Laura
7347 Laporte Morgan
6778 Vermaelen Anke

6776 liroflee Lisa

Min Heren Uur=17:16

7289 Cruypenninck Zakarria
8600 Vandeuren Timo
7902 Snackaert Michiel
8688 Maton Luca

9083 De Neef Milan

DACM 4'41.13

RESC 3'36.35

ACKO 3'40.34

VAC 3'42.42

DCLA 3'46.19

DCLA 4'03.89

SPVI  4'09.65

VAC 3'19.16

CSF 3'20.70

AVZK 3'20.98

DCLA 324.71

DCLA NG

CABW 2'54.16

ROBA 3'08.82

VAC 3'10.92

VAC 3'27.62

ROBA 3'35.32

03

02

03

03

03

02

01

00

00

01

00

00

00

01

03

01

00



